Usziangua

U |

4 [ A d
‘sw%unn‘m ﬂ‘lﬁ!ﬂl\i“\l‘l—!ﬁW‘lﬂﬁﬂ%

¥

-

PNV UUHIFIA ATIN 37 IoUAANA 1

d
“Unusiinna”

HUSVUOIUN 23 INHIEU 2565 1301 8:30 1.

NYA AINIYIU

a U

ﬁsgw IBFIUNINEY

AN UFADOU

QD

MYAND

=)
=

e
(v 8

a A
A0¥A aoudUA

e
o)
o)}
=)}
sy
[}
(44
=
=

oER e

auT¥s 1Mz

g0 IubgIgns
3313u ganyng
vy Ins gaum
niin asann
= d A a
Y5 warunau
<

SN 1T

a a an o d
thaias1 ineIBezius
g11e Yugn
VITUNS WHSAY

Ny AFE INdun3

NIUNNUHIUAS
NIUNNUHIUAS
33809
33809
aynsams
NIUNNNHIUAS
33809

%
aszung

%
aszuid

aynslsims

A0 N az W ANQISA S iag E

YU 9 TOU TOUAY 2 NTZATUH**

1N-S
1E-W
2N-S
2 E-W
3N-S
3E-W
4N-S
4 E-W
5N-S

SE-W



